

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 11264/2004 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 183 OF 2005

MANGAL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(For Bail and Office Report)

Date: 02/12/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

We have perused the medical report of the petitioner.

is granted In the facts and circumstances of the case, the petitioner
bail to the

satisfaction of the Chief Judicial Magistrate, Jabalpur, on his furnishing personal bail bond in

the sum of rupees ten thousand with two sureties in the like sum.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master